um3ov

CU-Schienen, universN, 30x5mm, L=135mm, 3-polig fiir Aufsteckwandler, Set= 3 St.

Technische Merkmale

Elektrischer Strom

Nennstrom

Abmessungen
Breite/Dicke Sammelschiene
Hohe Sammelschiene

Lange Sammelschiene

Werkstoff

Werkstoff

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

400 A

5-5mm
30 mm

135 mm

Kupfer



